
2019 - 2020 Lakeshore Lightning 
 Atom Travel Tryouts 

Team Date Time Rink 

Atom 
(open Tryouts) 

Wednesday April 24 5:00 - 5:50 Rock 

Saturday April 27 1:00 - 1:50 Shuren 

Sunday April 28 12:00 - 12:50 Rock 

Atom 
( by invitation only) 

Tuesday April 30 7:00 - 7:50 Rock 

Wednesday May 1 5:00 - 5:50 Rock 

Peewee Travel Tryouts 
Team Date Time Rink 

Peewee-A 
(open tryouts) 

Wednesday April 24 6:00 - 6:50 (A-L) 
7:00 - 7:50 (M-Z) 

Rock 

Saturday April 27 2:45 - 3:35 (A-L) 
3:45 - 4:35 (M-Z) 

Rock 

Sunday April 28 1:00 - 1:50  (A-L) 
2:00 - 2:50  (M-Z) 

Rock 

Peewee-A 
(by invitation only) 

Tuesday April 30 8:00 - 8:50 Rock 

Wednesday May 1 6:00 - 6:50 Rock 

Saturday May 4 2:00 - 2:50 Shuren 

Peewee 2 
(open tryouts) 

Sunday  May 5 6:15 - 7:05 Shuren 

Monday May 6 7:00 - 7:50 Rock 

Wednesday May 8 5:15 - 6:05 Shuren 



Bantam Travel Tryouts 
Team Date Time Rink 

Bantam-A 
(open tryouts) 

Thursday April 25 7:00 - 7:50 (A-L) 
8:00 - 8:50 (M-Z) 

Rock 

Saturday April 27 2:00 - 2:50 (A-L) 
3:00 - 3:50 (M-Z) 

Shuren 

Sunday April 28 2:15 - 3:05  (A-L) 
3:15 - 4:05  (M-Z)  

Shuren 

Bantam-A 
(by invitation only) 

Tuesday April 30 8:30 - 9:20 Shuren 

Wednesday May 1 7:00 - 7:50 Rock 

Sunday May 5 5:00 - 5:50 Rock 

Bantam 2 
(open tryouts) 

Saturday  May 4 1:00 - 1:50 Shuren 

Sunday May 5 5:15 -6:05 Shuren 

Wednesday May 8 8:00 - 8:50 Rock 

 

Midget-A Travel Tryouts 
Team Date Time Rink 

Midget-A 
(open tryouts) 

Thursday April 25 8:30 - 9:20 Shuren 

Saturday April 27 4:00 - 4:50 Shuren 

Sunday April 28 3:00 - 3:50 Rock 

Midget-A 
(by invitation only) 

Tuesday April 30 9:00 - 9:50 Rock 

Wednesday May 1 8:00 - 8:50 Rock 

Monday  May 6 9:00 - 9:50 Rock 

 


